Red Race Official Timing and Scoring
Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 6th 2016 - Cup Race Two

Overall Position

26
DQ Scales

Total Time
16:57.822
16:58.603
17:07.337
17:09.566
17:21.826
17:22.203
17:23.446
17:23.838
17:32.468
17:37.684
17:42.750
17:42.958
18:00.095
18:01.122
18:25.157
16:59.375
17:02.329
17:03.208
17:04.384
17:16.332
17:32.711

17:32.760
17:52.391

17:54.624
18:16.859
14:55.782
17:00.007

Car #
7
172
271
186
241
97
28
160
77
812
933
518
240
22
176
505
6
800
181
289
119
572
335
229
631
668
299

Driver Name
Steve Parker
Tony Garcia
Loren Beggs
Kevin Roush
Duane Selby
Les Long
Brad Keegan
Rob Phillips
Doug Baron
Jan Sussman
David Elsner
Kevin Wilson
Robert Buchheit
Eric Olberz
Nathan Johnson
Marco Gerace
Steve Vandecar
Rob Tachovsky
Chris Cartwright
Richard Yochum
Brendan Shea
Evan Clark
Joel Silverstein
Alan Smith
Dennis Power
Dan Burnham
Blair Boyce

Race Class
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT3
GT3
GT2
GT3
GT2

GTC-3
GT3
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT4
GT1
GT4
GT4
GT3
GT4

R3
GT4
GT3
GT4
GT4
GT2
GT4

Laps Raced
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10

Best Lap
01:22.791
01:22.881
01:23.820
01:24.256
01:24.913
01:25.191
01:25.764
01:26.158
01:26.537
01:26.478
01:27.264
01:27.107
01:28.866
01:29.144
01:27.487
01:31.198
01:28.939
01:28.784
01:31.213
01:30.146
01:35.498
01:31.542
01:36.621
01:34.021
01:35.056
01:26.791
01:28.295



Red Race By Class Official Timing and Scoring
Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 6th 2016 - Cup Race Two

Overall Position Total Time Car # Driver Name Race Class Laps Raced Best Lap Class Position Points
1 16:57.822 7 Steve Parker GT1 11 01:22.791 1 20
2 16:58.603 172 Tony Garcia GT1 11 01:22.881 2 15
3 17:07.337 271 Loren Beggs GT1 11 01:23.820 3 12
11 17:42.750 933 David Elsner GT1 11 01:27.264 4 10
12 17:42.958 518 Kevin Wilson GT1 11 01:27.107 5 8
16 16:59.375 505 Marco Gerace GT1 10 01:31.198 6 7
6 17:22.203 97 Les Long GT2 11 01:25.191 1 20
8 17:23.838 160 Rob Phillips GT2 11 01:26.158 2 15
13 18:00.095 240 Robert Buchheit GT2 11 01:28.866 3 12
26 14:55.782 668 Dan Burnham GT2 9 01:26.791 4 10
4 17:09.566 186 Kevin Roush GT3 11 01:24.256 1 20
5 17:21.826 241 Duane Selby GT3 11 01:24.913 2 15
7 17:23.446 28 Brad Keegan GT3 11 01:25.764 3 12
10 17:37.684 812 Jan Sussman GT3 11 01:26.478 4 10
14 18:01.122 22 Eric Olberz GT3 11 01:29.144 5 8
19 17:04.384 181 Chris Cartwright GT3 10 01:31.213 6 7
23 17:52.391 335 Joel Silverstein GT3 10 01:36.621 7 6
15 18:25.157 176 Nathan Johnson GT4 11 01:27.487 1 20
17 17:02.329 6 Steve Vandecar GT4 10 01:28.939 2 15
18 17:03.208 800 Rob Tachovsky GT4 10 01:28.784 3 12
20 17:16.332 289 Richard Yochum GT4 10 01:30.146 4 10
22 17:32.760 572 Evan Clark GT4 10 01:31.542 5 8
24 17:54.624 229 Alan Smith GT4 10 01:34.021 6 7
25 18:16.859 631 Dennis Power GT4 10 01:35.056 7 6

DQ Scales 17:00.007 299 Blair Boyce GT4 10 01:28.295 0 0
9 17:32.468 77 Doug Baron GTC-3 11 01:26.537 1 20
21 17:32.711 119 Brendan Shea R3 10 01:35.498 1 20



Orange Race Official Timing and Scoring

Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 6th 2016 - Cup Race Two

Overall Position

DQ 13/13 Rule

Total Time
18:21.248
18:21.344
18:43.592
18:44.179
18:44.954
18:46.456
19:12.566
19:24.677
19:33.795
19:34.192
19:55.131

19:56.748
18:28.000
18:37.242
18:46.416
18:59.262
19:17.161

18:22.984
13:03.274
09:44.148
07:51.981

06:22.812

05:13.437

02:02.893
02:03.269

19:34.086

Car #
428
3
79
178
563
511
580
140

1299
21
521
291
520

273
104
990
646
952
365
197
254
318
96
143

Driver Name
Brett Gaviglio
Steve Alarcon
Kip Waterhouse
Vern Buwalda
Bob Thacker
Jerry Hoffman
Jim Cullen
Anders Hainer
Alexander Bermudez
Mark Foley
Marty Mehterian
Brent Gokbudak
David Bruder
Stephan Asseo
Andrew Weyman
Walter Kaye
Marcus Olberz
Glenwood Gum
Mike Carlson
Frank Powell
Jason Wilberding
Paul Barnes
Tom Stone
Branimir Kovac
John Momeyer
Steve Cross

Race Class
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
GT5

V3
BSR
BSR
BSR
GT6

R6
GT5
BSR
BSR
BSR

R5
R9S
GT5

R4

V3
SCR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR

Laps Raced
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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Best Lap
01:29.981
01:29.554
01:31.909
01:31.665
01:32.349
01:32.348
01:33.424
01:34.240
01:34.295
01:34.315
01:38.283
01:37.896
01:37.070
01:35.886
01:37.462
01:39.695
01:42.968
01:47.652
01:35.553
01:32.393
01:32.408
01:33.008
01:34.491
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:34.463



Orange Race By Class Official Timing and Scoring
Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 6th 2016 - Cup Race Two

Overall Position
8
9
11
15
16
17
24
25
26
DQ 13/13 Rule
6
14
20
12
21
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Total Time
19:24.677
19:33.795
19:34.192
18:37.242
18:46.416
18:59.262
05:13.437
02:02.893
02:03.269
19:34.086
18:46.456
18:28.000
13:03.274
19:55.131

09:44.148
19:17.161

19:56.748
18:22.984
18:21.248
18:21.344
18:43.592
18:44.179
18:44.954
06:22.812
19:12.566
07:51.981

Car #
140
1
1299
520
9
273
254
318
96
143
511
291
646
21
952
104
521
990
428
3
79
178
563
197
580
365

Driver Name
Anders Hainer

Alexander Bermudez

Mark Foley
Stephan Asseo
Andrew Weyman
Walter Kaye
Tom Stone
Branimir Kovac
John Momeyer
Steve Cross
Jerry Hoffman
David Bruder
Mike Carlson
Marty Mehterian
Frank Powell
Marcus Olberz
Brent Gokbudak
Glenwood Gum
Brett Gaviglio
Steve Alarcon
Kip Waterhouse
Vern Buwalda
Bob Thacker
Paul Barnes
Jim Cullen
Jason Wilberding

Race Class
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT6

R4
R5
R6
R9S
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
V3
V3

Laps Raced
11
11
11
10
10
10
2
0
0
11
11
10
7
11
5
10
11
9
11
11
11
11
11
3
11
4

Best Lap
01:34.240
01:34.295
01:34.315
01:35.886
01:37.462
01:39.695
01:34.491
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:34.463
01:32.348
01:37.070
01:35.553
01:38.283
01:32.393
01:42.968
01:37.896
01:47.652
01:29.981
01:29.554
01:31.909
01:31.665
01:32.349
01:33.008
01:33.424
01:32.408

Class Position
1

2
3
4
5

6
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Red Race Official Timing and Scoring
Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 7th 2016 - Cup Race Three

Overall Position
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Total Time
20:31.838
20:32.008
20:34.167
20:37.118
20:45.109
20:45.923
20:51.143
21:15.538
21:26.051

21:29.179
21:38.950
21:41.015
20:52.974
20:57.251

21:06.351

21:08.284
08:53.369
03:05.537

Car #
186
7
28
933
668
30
77
812
250
176
240
181
505

229
119
271
172

Driver Name
Kevin Roush
Steve Parker
Brad Keegan
David Elsner
Dan Burnham
John Gordon
Doug Baron
Jan Sussman
Bob Mueller
Nathan Johnson
Robert Buchheit
Chris Cartwright
Marco Gerace
Steve Vandecar
Alan Smith
Brendan Shea
Dan Davis
Tony Garcia

Race Class
GT3
GT1
GT3
GT1
GT2
GT3

GTC-3
GT3
GT4
GT4
GT2
GT3
GT1
GT4
GT4

R3
GT1
GT1

Laps Raced
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
5
1

Best Lap
01:25.558
01:25.044
01:26.087
01:25.954
01:26.308
01:26.535
01:27.253
01:28.390
01:27.806
01:27.306
01:30.835
01:30.628
01:32.499
01:29.927
01:33.184
01:35.669
01:26.050
01:28.729



Red Race By Class Official Timing and Scoring
Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 7th 2016 - Cup Race Three

Overall Position
2
4
13
17
18
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10
14
15

16

Total Time
20:32.008
20:37.118
20:52.974
08:53.369
03:05.537
20:45.109
21:38.950
20:31.838
20:34.167
20:45.923
21:15.538
21:41.015
21:26.051

21:29.179

20:57.251

21:06.351

20:51.143
21:08.284

Car #
7
933
505
271
172
668
240
186
28
30
812
181
250
176
6
229
77
119

Driver Name
Steve Parker
David Elsner
Marco Gerace
Dan Davis
Tony Garcia
Dan Burnham
Robert Buchheit
Kevin Roush
Brad Keegan
John Gordon
Jan Sussman
Chris Cartwright
Bob Mueller
Nathan Johnson
Steve Vandecar
Alan Smith
Doug Baron
Brendan Shea

Race Class
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT4
GT4
GT4
GT4

GTC-3
R3

Laps Raced
13
13
12
5
1
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12

Best Lap
01:25.044
01:25.954
01:32.499
01:26.050
01:28.729
01:26.308
01:30.835
01:25.558
01:26.087
01:26.535
01:28.390
01:30.628
01:27.806
01:27.306
01:29.927
01:33.184
01:27.253
01:35.669

Class Position
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Points
20
15
12

1
1
20
15
20
15
12
10
8
20
15
12
10
20
20



Orange Race Official Timing and Scoring

Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 7th 2016 - Cup Race Three

Overall Position
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Total Time
21:45.720
21:45.791

22:11.930
22:12.782
22:21.540
22:31.356
22:38.472
22:59.477
23:02.128
23:12.276
23:12.980
23:17.628
21:52.342
21:56.240
22:04.636
22:04.754
22:25.153
22:39.168
22:39.225
08:45.682

Car #
3
365
79
511
197
952
580
291
646
1299
140
521
318
520
254
96
9
645
990

Driver Name
Steve Alarcon
Jason Wilberding
Kip Waterhouse
Jerry Hoffman
Paul Barnes
Frank Powell
Jim Cullen
David Bruder
Mike Carlson
Mark Foley
Anders Hainer
Brent Gokbudak
Branimir Kovac
Stephan Asseo
Tom Stone
John Momeyer
Andrew Weyman
Willam Sander
Glenwood Gum

Alexander Bermudez

Race Class
SCR
V3
SCR
GT5
SCR
R4
V3
GT5
GT5
BSR
BSR
R6
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
R5
GSR
BSR

Laps Raced
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
4

Best Lap
01:30.453
01:30.321
01:32.527
01:32.093
01:33.326
01:32.779
01:34.233
01:36.157
01:36.417
01:34.757
01:33.700
01:37.528
01:35.400
01:36.227
01:36.628
01:36.669
01:37.009
01:39.770
01:49.778
01:35.080



Orange Race By Class Official Timing and Scoring
Porsche Owners Club - Willow Springs - February 7th 2016 - Cup Race Three

Overall Position
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
20
4
8
9
6
18
12
19
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Total Time
23:12.276
23:12.980
21:52.342
21:56.240
22:04.636
22:04.754
22:25.153
08:45.682
22:12.782
22:59.477
23:02.128
22:31.356
22:39.168
23:17.628
22:39.225
21:45.720
22:11.930
22:21.540
21:45.791

22:38.472

Car #
1299
140
318
520
254
96
9
1
511
291
646
952
645
521
990

79
197
365
580

Driver Name
Mark Foley
Anders Hainer
Branimir Kovac
Stephan Asseo
Tom Stone
John Momeyer
Andrew Weyman

Alexander Bermudez

Jerry Hoffman
David Bruder
Mike Carlson
Frank Powell
Willam Sander
Brent Gokbudak
Glenwood Gum
Steve Alarcon
Kip Waterhouse
Paul Barnes
Jason Wilberding
Jim Cullen

Race Class
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
BSR
GT5
GT5
GT5

R4
R5
R6
GSR
SCR
SCR
SCR
V3
V3

Laps Raced
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
4
13
13
13
13
12
13
11
13
13
13
13
13

Best Lap
01:34.757
01:33.700
01:35.400
01:36.227
01:36.628
01:36.669
01:37.009
01:35.080
01:32.093
01:36.157
01:36.417
01:32.779
01:39.770
01:37.528
01:49.778
01:30.453
01:32.527
01:33.326
01:30.321
01:34.233

Class Position
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Points
20
15
12
10

8
7
6
1
20
15
12
20
20
20
20
20
15
12
20
15



